
Class # 34 - Auction Fillies Back # Owner Placing Winnings Paid Carryover W-9
PA Magnolia Always (Always A Jullyen V & PA Mirabella) 885 J. Frank or Sarah R. Chisholm Champion $7,344.00 $7,344.00
Enchantress TDF (PA Phoenix Kid & Wish Granted TDF) 593 W Kent Dean Res - Champ $3,672.00 $3,672.00
Kiawah MA (Botswana &  Kalijja MWA) 980 Marion Daniel Head or Allison Mehta Top 10 $1,245.00 $1,245.00
WGA Priscilla Khan (PA Kid Khan & DA Poise) 861 William and Tracy Buglass Top 10 $1,245.00 $1,245.00
H Purisma H (FS Mateo & F Pinnacle F) 792 Hennessey Arabians, LLC Top 10 $1,245.00 $1,245.00
SW Serenity (TS Khidam El Shawan & Estella Di Enzo) 609 Green Pastures Arabians, Inc or KM Stables Top 10 $1,245.00 $1,245.00
KA Hanali (Patrriot & Alia KA) 952 Krohn Arabians Top 10 $1,245.00 $1,245.00
GP Pryanka (Preludio OSB & GP Sofia) 618 Green Pastures Arabians, Inc. Top 10 $1,245.00 $1,245.00
SW Artemisia (Artemas GA & Overlook Jezebel) 622 Green Pastures Arabians, Inc or KM Stables Top 10 $1,245.00 $1,245.00
Amabelia UFA (Psytanium & Absolute Jewelry UFA) 597 Michael or Angela Haggan Top 10 $1,245.00 $1,245.00

$20,976.00 $20,976.00 $0.00
Remaining to 2023 performance classes = $0.00

Class #29  -Auction Colts Back # Owner Placing Winnings Paid Carryover W-9
General CS (Exxalt & Geneva CS) 590 Jeff or Sybil Collins and James or Sandra Smith Champion $7,344.00 $7,344.00
Angelo M (*Dominic M & Anna Marie BHF) 528 Midwest Station II or Anthony Marion, JR Res - Champ $3,672.00 $3,672.00
H Sebastian H (FS Mateo & Sashaa LHT) 557 Hennessey Arabians, LLC Top 10 $1,245.00 $1,245.00
Rohara Carpe Diem (IBN Farid UAE & DM Jacaranda) 969 Rohara Arabians LLC and Lee Melchi Top 10 $1,245.00 $1,245.00
Coppershot C (Diesel Smoke CBA & PA Taleisin Always) 868 Lindsay Adams Top 10 $1,245.00 $1,245.00
BH Angels Magic (Marwan Al Magnifficoo & BH Velvets Angel) 517 Robert A or Judith A Burton IV Top 10 $1,245.00 $1,245.00
H Forbidden H (AJ Thee Luca & H Fortina H) 795 Hennessey Arabians, LLC Top 10 $1,245.00 $1,245.00
Maxximus Dessamus (Exxalt & Irraadessa) 583 Ann Riles and Nancy Janosik Top 10 $1,245.00 $1,245.00
GFF Bridgerrton (Patrriot & AV Brielle) 943 Monica Dumont or Mark Novotny Top 10 $1,245.00 $1,245.00
HF Casanova (Baha AA & Da Allure) 615 Kyle and Charly Hulsey Top 10 $1,245.00 $1,245.00

$20,976.00 $20,976.00 $0.00
Remaining  to 2023 performance classes = $0.00

Class #108 - Non-Auction Fillies Back # Owner Placing Winnings Paid Carryover
WGA Priscilla Khan (PA Kid Khan & DA Poise) 861 Willaim and Tracy Buglass Champion $4,382.00 $4,382.00
TF Amaazonia (Royal Asad & TF Shaambalah) 767 Allison G. Mehta Res - Champ $2,191.00 $2,191.00
Enchantress TDF (PA Phoenix Kid & Wish Granted TDF) 593 W Kent Dean Top 10 $743.00 $743.00
H Emelia H (Preludio OSB & H Emandila H) 794 Hennessey Arabians, LLC Top 10 $743.00 $743.00
H Purisma H (FS Mateo & F Pinnacle F) 792 Hennessey Arabians, LLC Top 10 $743.00 $743.00
Rohara Izabella (Ibn Farid UAE & BH Windpsong) 545 Rohara Arabians LLC or Don Copeland Top 10 $743.00 $743.00
Sekurit Treasure KVA (KM Bugatti & Victoria Sekurit AF) 581 Perry or Shelby Williams Top 10 $743.00 $743.00
Amabelia UFA (Psytanium & Absolute Jewelry UFA) 597 Michael or Angela haggan Top 10 $743.00 $743.00
SW Serenity (TS Khidam El Shawan & Estella Di Enzo) 609 Green Pastures Arabians, Inc. or KM Stables Top 10 $743.00 $743.00
GP Pryanka (Preludio OSB & GP Sofia) 618 Green pastures Arabians, Inc. Top 10 $743.00 $743.00
HA Infinite Dream (Infinite Justice & HA Stars Dreamcatcher) 559 James David Harvey Top 20 $100.00 $100.00
SW Artemisia (Artemas GA & Overlook Jezebel) 622 Green Pastures Arabians, Inc. or KM Stables Top 20 $100.00 $100.00
Wanderlust Persephone (Adonis GA & Pretentiouss) 769 Ann Cranmer Gauntlett Top 20 $100.00 $100.00
KA Hanali (Patrriot & Alia KA ) 952 Krohn Arabians Top 20 $100.00 $100.00
SPA Valhalla (Bentley SF & Rohara Montage) 999 Barbara B Adler Top 20 $100.00 $100.00

Top 20 $100.00 $100.00
Top 20 $100.00 $100.00
Top 20 $100.00 $100.00
Top 20 $100.00 $100.00
Top 20 $100.00 $100.00

Remaining  to 2023 performance classes = $500.00 $13,517.00 $13,017.00 $500.00



Class #71 -Non-Auction Colts Back # Placing Winnings Paid Carryover
General CS (Exxalt & Geneva CS) 590 Jeff or Sybil Collins and James or Sandra Smith Champion $4,382.00 $4,382.00
Journey CS (M.M. Epic & Jeanakay) 587 Jeff or Sybil Collins and James or Sandra Smith Res - Champ $2,191.00 $2,191.00
RM Ssteele  (M.M. Epic & Esstelle) 582 Randy and Margaret Hankins Top 10 $743.00 $743.00
Anchor TDF (PA Phoenix Kid & KM Vitesse) 596 Kentley Dean Top 10 $743.00 $743.00
Rohara Eloquence (Ibn Farid UAE & My China Girl VA) 968 Rohara Arabians LLC and Lee Melchi Top 10 $743.00 $743.00
H Sebastian H (FS Mateo & Sashaa LHT) 557 Hennessey Arabians, LLC Top 10 $743.00 $743.00
Rohara Carpe Diem (IBN Farid UAE & DM Jacaranda) 969 Rohara Arabians LLC and Lee Melchi Top 10 $743.00 $743.00
H Forbidden H (AJ Thee Luca & H Fortina H) 795 Hennessey Arabians, LLC Top 10 $743.00 $743.00
Coppershot C (Biesel Smoke CBA & PA Taleisin Always) 868 Lindsay Adams Top 10 $743.00 $743.00
BH Angels Magic (Marwan Al Magnifficoo & BH Velvets Angel) 517 Robert A or Judith A Burton IV Top 10 $743.00 $743.00
SPA Marhava Alkheiron (Marhaabah & Rohara Pavae) 580 Lisa Leier Top 20 $100.00 $100.00
Maxximus Dessamus (Exxalt & Irraadessa) 583 Ann Riles and Nancy Janosik Top 20 $100.00 $100.00
KM Exxhibitionist (Exxalt & KM Muskaan) 617 The Cavalry Top 20 $100.00 $100.00
GP Ali Azzaro (EKS Alihandro & GP Beyonce) 619 Green Pastures Arabians, Inc. Top 20 $100.00 $100.00
Xxtreme Shine (Exxalt & Valenzia AS) 577 Holly L Brown Top 20 $100.00 $100.00
Al Shah Rhan (Rhan Al Shahania & Major Primadonna) 707 Deborah L  Duncan Top 20 $100.00 $100.00
FF Midnight Fyre (PA Phoenix Kid & Angelfyre BWF) 752 Ann Fuchs Top 20 $100.00 $100.00
GFF Bridgerrton (Patrriot & AV Brielle) 943 Monica Dumont or Mark Novotny Top 20 $100.00 $100.00

Top 20 $100.00 $100.00
Top 20 $100.00 $100.00

$13,517.00 $13,317.00 $200.00
Remaining  to 2023 performance classes = $200.00

Class #165 - 2-Year Old Fillies Back # Owner Placing Winnings Paid Carryover
BH Angels Victoria (Vitoria TO & BH Velvets Angel) 518 Robert A or Judith A Burton IV Champion $1,178.00 $1,178.00
Seraya El Seef (Seef Al Shahania & Evoque) 548 Rohara Arabians, LLC Res - Champ $589.00 $589.00
ASA Mercedes (ASA Scandalous Affair & ASA Midnight Lucille) 760 Kimberly S Butler Top 10 $200.00 $200.00
ASA Sweet Serenity (KM Bugatti & Sweet Saphire V) 759 James G Blevins & Kimberly S Butler Top 10 $200.00 $200.00
KA Persephone Afire (Patrriot & Alexia Afire) 942 Lacy Bond or Kimberly Bond Top 10 $200.00 $200.00
H Avellina H (Stival & Alegoria PASB) 793 Hennessey Arabians, LLC Top 10 $200.00 $200.00
CW Sexxi (Exxalt & MA Sonata) 297 Green Pastures Arabians, Inc. or Colleen Cozzetto Top 10 $200.00 $200.00
O Magnolia (SW Ovation & Amirat Al Yakout) 757 B Henderson or L Henderson or C Martin or K Mason Top 10 $200.00 $200.00

Top 10 $200.00 $200.00
Top 10 $200.00 $200.00

$3,367.00 $2,967.00 $400.00
Remaining to 2023 performance classes $400.00

Class #77 -2-Year Old Colts Back # Owner Placing Winnings Paid Carryover
Szpectacular (Tempezst+ & Koweta Allelujah) 957 Jennifer Jolly Champion $1,178.00 $1,178.00

Res - Champ $589.00 $589.00
Top 10 $200.00 $200.00
Top 10 $200.00 $200.00
Top 10 $200.00 $200.00
Top 10 $200.00 $200.00
Top 10 $200.00 $200.00
Top 10 $200.00 $200.00
Top 10 $200.00 $200.00
Top 10 $200.00 $200.00

Remaining to 2023 performance classes $2,189.00 $3,367.00 $1,178.00 $2,189.00



Class #88 -2-Year Old Geldings Back # Owner Placing Winnings Paid Carryover
Rohara Fidelity (Ibn Farid UAE & PA Pasha) 547 Scott Cocuzza Champion $1,178.00 $1,178.00
H Enrapture H (AJ Thee Luca & H Entrique H) 796 Hennessey Arabians, LLC Res - Champ $589.00 $589.00
Phoenix MFA (SM Azraff & Gazelle MFA) 832 Kenneth or Mary Scribner Top 10 $200.00 $200.00

Top 10 $200.00 $200.00
Top 10 $200.00 $200.00
Top 10 $200.00 $200.00
Top 10 $200.00 $200.00
Top 10 $200.00 $200.00
Top 10 $200.00 $200.00
Top 10 $200.00 $200.00

$3,367.00 $1,967.00 $1,400.00
Remaining to 2023 performance classes $1,400.00

Class #93- Western Pleasure (3 & 4 years Old) Back # Owner Placing Winnings Paid Carryover
PA Ventura Kid (Sundance Kid V & PA Vinchenza Always) 571 Jacqueline Reed Champion $5,330.00 $5,330.00 $0.00
PA Cassanova Always (Always a Julleyn V & Cassandra GA 880 J Frank or Sara R Chisholm Res - Champ $3,807.00 $3,807.00 $0.00
PA Prada Dancer (Sundance Kid V & Pamila) 873 Helen Lanier or Christina Vance Top 5 $2,030.00 $2,030.00 $0.00
RGT Dillinger (RGT Mozart & Rose Marie) 686 Rick or Laura Gault Top 5 $2,030.00 $2,030.00 $0.00
Lotta Khash GTH (Khash PGA & SW Katie Scarlett) 806 Holly Budic Top 5 $2,030.00 $2,030.00 $0.00

$15,227.00 $15,227.00 $0.00
Remaining to 2023 performance classes $0

Class #158 - Hunter Pleasure (3 & 4 Years Old) Back # Owner Placing Winnings Paid Carryover
PA Mandalay Always (Always A Jullyen V & PA Mirabella) 892 Pamela Knox-Gollahon Champion $5,330.00 $5,330.00 $0.00
Consequently Ajullyen (Always A Jullyen V & RC Zendaya) 878 GAA/DPA Trust Dated August 6, 2008 Res - Champ $3,807.00 $3,807.00 $0.00
RGT Bella Sera (RGT Mozart & Bella Luce) 685 Loretta Deaton Top 5 $2,030.00 $2,030.00 $0.00
Tru Grit RA (Trussardi & Falcon Myst BHF) 849 Debbie Leete Top 5 $2,030.00 $2,030.00 $0.00
Maximum Possession (Possession PGA & Millaysia) 296 Maggie T. Souders Top 5 $2,030.00 $2,030.00 $0.00

$15,227.00 $15,227.00 $0.00
Remaining to 2023 performance classes $0

Class # 115 - English Pleasure (3 & 4 Years Old) Back # Owner Placing Winnings Paid Carryover
Moonshiner VA (Fire and Gold & Moonbeam DGL) 284 Victoria Arabians, LLC Champion $5,330.00 $5,330.00 $0.00
KA Khollateral (Patrriot & Khalabrias Fhire) 953 Krohn Arabians Res - Champ $3,807.00 $3,807.00 $0.00
Eliana TA (HA Toskcan Sun & JS Afire and Desire) 697 Tshampagne Arabians, LLC Top 5 $2,030.00 $2,030.00 $0.00

Top 5 $2,030.00 $0.00 $2,030.00
Top 5 $2,030.00 $0.00 $2,030.00

$15,227.00 $11,167.00 $4,060.00

Rollover to 2023 performance classes $4,060.00

Class #60- Western Pleasure (5 Years Old) Back # Owner Placing Winnings Paid Carryover
PA Marican Outlaw (Sundance Kid V & Marilyn V) 815 Barbara or Gordon Beaudoin or Brooke Bellville Champion $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $0.00
RGT Melania (RGT Mozart & Rose Marie) 970 Debbie Mullinax Res - Champ $1,785.00 $1,785.00 $0.00
PA Lucerne (Possession PGA & PA Luna De Palmetto) 236 Shamrock Farm LLC Top 5 $952.00 $952.00 $0.00
PA Millena (PA Phoenix Kid & Milleah) 876 Kentley Dean Top 5 $952.00 $952.00 $0.00
DA Maxton (DA Maxin & DA Peace) 846 Brendan Coulter Top 5 $952.00 $952.00 $0.00
Remaining to 2023 performance classes $0 $7,141.00 $7,141.00 $0.00



Class # 51 - Hunter Pleasure (5 Years Old) Back # Owner Placing Winnings Paid Carryover
Arianna JM (Aria Impresario & Aflames Anara JM) 807 Augusta Hammock Champion $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $0.00
Exuma TDF (Exxalt & Bimini TDF) 591 W Kent Dean Res - Champ $1,785.00 $1,785.00 $0.00
MD Zack (AJ Thee Luca & MD Gahdeer) 709 Lisa Holloway Top 5 $952.00 $952.00 $0.00
GFF Audree (PA Phoenix Kid & Koweta Audacitee) 950 Susan Read Top 5 $952.00 $952.00 $0.00
Rohara Pavae (Pavorotto KA & Country Gem EA) 997 Barbara B Adler Top 5 $952.00 $952.00 $0.00

$7,141.00 $7,141.00 $0.00
Remaining to 2023 performance classes  $0

Class # 40- English Pleasure (5 Years Old) Back # Owner Placing Winnings Paid Carryover
Nautique VA (CSP Grand Caymon & LBC Noble Spirit) 2875 Victoria Arabians, LLC Champion $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Res - Champ $1,785.00 $1,785.00
Top 5 $952.00 $952.00
Top 5 $952.00 $952.00
Top 5 $952.00 $0.00 $952.00

$7,141.00 $2,500.00 $4,641.00

Rollover to 2023 performance classes $4,641.00

Total Payouts $146,191.00 $132,801.00 $13,390.00
English 8,701
2 Year 3,989
1 Year 700

13,390


